
PREMIO CAMPIONATO SOCI COPPIE CLUB ITALIANO MALINOIS WATERSLAGER 2018

Posizione Totale dal precedente dal primo

1 GEROSA Luigi 483 457 453 1393

2 ABBALLE Raniero 440 384 420 1244 -149 -149

3 PATTARO Fiorenzo 246 404 461 1111 -133 -282

4 BONFANTI Alessandro 351 316 399 1066 -45 -327

5 MOLARI Aride 270 301 474 1045 -21 -348

6 MARSON Gianluca 252 375 315 942 -103 -451

7 PRETI Angelo 456 486 942 0 -451

8 MANCINO Pasquale 366 281 225 872 -70 -521

9 MARINI Umberto 57 403 407 867 -5 -526

10 DI MAIO Diego 474 388 862 -5 -531

11 MABILIA Giuliano 156 390 315 861 -1 -532

12 MIDILI Carmelo 342 389 731 -130 -662

13 FABBROCILE Giuseppe 364 357 721 -10 -672

14 GRESELIN Fabio 290 369 659 -62 -734

15 MASO Federico 373 135 508 -151 -885

16 DALLA VALERIA Fortunato 423 423 -85 -970

17 NAPOLITANO Pietro 411 411 -12 -982

18 CAPPELLETTI Corrado 393 393 -18 -1000

19 PELLICANO' Antonio 389 389 -4 -1004

20 GALLIPOLI Gianfranco 389 389 0 -1004

21 CIATI Rita 383 383 -6 -1010

22 FANTINELLO Alfredo 379 379 -4 -1014

23 BINI Donato 370 370 -9 -1023

24 ERMELLINI ATTILIO 348 348 -22 -1045

25 STEFANUTO Dante 346 346 -2 -1047

26 ALCAMO Lorenzo 341 341 -5 -1052

27 ALEKSIC Nebosja 334 334 -7 -1059

28 PARODI Mauro 330 330 -4 -1063

29 PESCE Saverio Nicola 322 322 -8 -1071

30 SCARAVETTI Maurizio 317 317 -5 -1076

31 BULONE Vincenzo 302 302 -15 -1091

32 PEGORARI Mauro 253 253 -49 -1140

33 TOLA Giuseppe 227 227 -26 -1166

34 VIVAN Armando 175 175 -52 -1218

35 RICCOBENE Giuseppe 142 142 -33 -1251

36 ORTA Ermanno 75 75 -67 -1318

37 GIULIANA Vito 60 60 -15 -1333

Differenza

Allevatore 

Reggio Emilia
Trentola 

Ducenta
Summaga Vicenza

Cesena Trapani


